
SGC Members List as at 2024.02.26

No.  Name Website Generic Email Phone

1 Bond University bond.edu.au international@bond.edu.au 61 7 5595 1111
2 Griffith University griffithuniversity.edu.au international@griffith.edu.au 61 7 5552 8800
3 Southern Cross University scu.edu.au international@scu.edu.au 1800 732 551 3

4 TAFE Queensland Gold Coast tafegoldcoast.edu.au gold.coast@tafe.qld.edu.au 61 7 5581 8300 1 4

Private Registered Training Organisations
5 ACE Tennis Academy acetennis.com.au info@acetennis.com.au 61 7 5597 5410
6 AICOL aicol.com.au english@aicol.com.au 61 7 5531 1990
7 Air Gold Coast airgoldcoast.com.au admin@airgoldcoast.com.au 61 7 5536 2822
8 Airways Aviation airwaysaviation.com reception@airwaysaviation.com 61 7 5599 3445
9 Alana Kaye College alanakaye.edu.au international@alanakaye.edu.au 1300 25 26 25
10 Aurora Training Institute aurora.edu.au admin@aurora.edu.au 1300 936 864
11 Australian Pacific College apc.edu.au emailindivdirect@computer.com 61 7 3003 0088
12 Barrington College barringtoncollege.edu.au reception@barringtoncollege.edu.au 61 7 5562 5700
13 Blockchain Academy International bcai.edu.au tim@bcai.edu.au 1800 125 002
14 Browns English Language School / Professional brownsenglish.edu.au info@browns.edu.au 61 7 3221 7871
15 Burleigh Heads Language College bhlc.com.au admin@bhlc.com.au 61 7 5633 3907
16 Demi International (International College of Queensland) demiinternational.edu.au admin@demiinternational.com.au 61 7 5309 6635
17 Educare College educare.edu.au requel@educare.edu.au 61 7 3726 5399
18 EIM International Training eiminternational.edu.au admissions@eim.edu.au        61 7 5575 7575
19 Gimbal Training gimbalgroup.com.au andrew.pevats@gimbalgroup.com.au 1300 446 225
20 Grayclay grayclay.com.au info@grayclay.com.au 61 7 5531 3738
21 Greenwich College greenwichcollege.edu.au student.syd@greenwichcollege.edu.au 61 2 9264 2223
22 Griffith College Gold Coast griffith.edu.au/college griffithcollege@navitas.com 61 7 5552 8500
23 Imagine Education Australia imagineeducation.com.au info@imagineeducation.com.au 61 7 5552 0900
24 Inforum Education inforum.com.au info@inforum.com.au 61 7 5605 8616
25 International House - Gold Coast ihsydney.com.au info@ihsydney.com.au 61 2 9279 0733
26 Kaplan Business School kbs.edu.au info@kbs.edu.au 61 7 3872 3800
27 KCA Education kca.edu.au tony.patterson@kca.edu.au 1300 854 011
28 Kool Kids Training College koolkids.com.au sam@koolkidstrainingcollege.com.au 61 7 5532 5601
29 Langports langports.com info@langports.com 61 7 5592 0110
30 Mindroom Innovation mindroom.edu.au enrolments@mindroom.edu.au 61 7 5535 8013
31 New York Film Academy nyfa.edu.au reception.gc@nyfa.edu 61 7 5555 1300
32 NIET Group (Charlton Brown) niet.edu.au info@niet.edu.au 61 7 3117 1772
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33 Pacific English Study pacificenglishstudy.com info@pacificenglishstudy.com 61 7 5527 5306
34 Shafston International College shafston.edu info@shafston.edu 61 7 5665 3888
35 Sydney School of Business and Technology ssbt.edu.au/campus/gold-coast prasanna@ssbt.edu.au 1800 318 181
36 The Busy Group busyatwork.com.au heidi.hohua@thebusygroup.com.au 13 28 79
37 The Language Academy thelanguageacademy.com.au admin2@thelanguageacademy.com.au 61 7 5578 6838 33 37

38 All Saints Anglican School asas.qld.edu.au enquiries@asas.qld.edu.au 61 7 5530 2855
39 Aquinas College aquinas.qld.edu.au info@aquinas.qld.edu.au 61 7 5510 2888
40 Australian Industry Trade College aitc.qld.edu.au info@aitc.qld.edu.au 61 7 5635 0400
41 Benowa State High School benowashs.eq.edu.au office@benowashs.eq.edu.au 61 7 5582 7333
42 Coomera Anglican College cac.qld.edu.au ddobbie@cac.qld.edu.au 61 7 5585 9900
43 Coombabah State High School coombabashs.eq.edu.au coom@coombabashs.eq.edu.au 61 7 5552 3888
44 Elanora State High School elanorashs.eq.edu.au admin@elanorashs.eq.edu.au 61 7 5568 4333
45 Emmanuel College emmanuel.qld.edu.au administration@emmanuel.qld.edu.au 61 7 5561 4000
46 Foxwell State High School foxwellssc.eq.edu.au admin@foxwellssc.eq.edu.au 61 7 5555 3333
47 Helensvale State High School helensvaleshs.eq.edu.au 2184_admin@eq.edu.au 61 7 5573 8555
48 Hillcrest Christian College hillcrest.qld.edu.au office@hillcrest.qld.edu.au 61 7 5593 4226
49 Keebra Park State High School keebraparkshs.eq.edu.au info@keebraparkshs.eq.edu.au 61 7 5509 2555
50 Livingstone Christian College livingstone.qld.edu.au info@livingstone.qld.edu.au 61 7 5540 8600
51 Merrimac State High School merrimacshs.eq.edu.au office@merrimacshs.eq.edu.au 61 7 5595 8666
52 Miami State High School miamishs.eq.edu.au admin@miamishs.eq.edu.au 61 7 5554 0333
53 Nerang State High School nerangshs.eq.edu.au admin@nerangshs.eq.edu.au 61 7 5503 7861
54 Ormeau Woods State High School ormeauwoodsshs.eq.edu.au info@ormeauwoodsshs.eq.edu.au 61 7 5540 9222
55 Palm Beach Currumbin State High School pbc-shs.eq.edu.au info@pbc-shs.eq.edu.au 61 7 5525 9333
56 Pimpama State Secondary College pimpamassc.eq.edu.au admin@pimpamassc.eq.edu.au 61 7 5540 9333
57 Queensland Academy for Health Sciences qahs.eq.edu.au qahs-admin@eq.edu.au 61 7 5510 1100
58 Robina State High School robinashs.eq.edu.au info@robinashs.eq.edu.au 61 7 5562 3444
59 Saint Stephen's College saintstephenscollege.net.au info@ssc.qld.edu.au 61 7 5573 8600
60 Somerset College somerset.qld.edu.au mail@somerset.qld.edu.au 61 7 5559 7100
61 Southport State High School southportshs.eq.edu.au office@southportshs.eq.edu.au 61 7 5509 1222
62 St Hilda's School sthildas.qld.edu.au psalter@sthildas.qld.edu.au 61 7 5532 4922
63 The Southport School (TSS) tss.qld.edu.au reception@tss.qld.edu.au 61 7 5531 9911
64 Trinity Lutheran College tlc.qld.edu.au principal@tlc.qld.edu.au 61 7 5556 8200
65 Upper Coomera State College uppercoomerasc.eq.edu.au enquiries@uppercoomerasc.eq.edu.au 61 7 5580 7555
66 Varsity College varsitycollege.eq.edu.au generalenquiries@varsitycollege.eq.edu.au 61 7 5562 3575 29 66

67 2Stay Accommodation (Australia Accommodation Network) 2stay.com.au marketing@2stay.com.au 0401 337 723
68 ACS Distance Education acs.edu.au admin@acs.edu.au 61 7 5562 1088
69 AnKGolf ankgolf.com.au info@ankgolf.com.au 0404 806 887
70 Australian Homestay Network homestaynetwork.org goldcoast@homestaynetwork.org 61 7 5591 3322
71 Australian International Student Tours australianinternationalstudenttours.com.au admin@australianinternationalstudenttours.com.au 0421 208 875
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72 Australian Sunset Safaris sunsetsafaris.com.au info@sunsetsafaris.com.au 1300 553 606 
73 Bendigo Bank bendigobank.com.au/branch/qld/paradise-point-community-bank-branch 61 7 5577 4199
74 Blockchain Collective bccollective.io administrator@bccollective.io 61 7 3186 1013
75 Currumbin Wildlife Sanctuary currumbinsanctuary.com.au enquiries@cws.org.au 61 7 5534 1266
76 Exceptional Study Australia exceptionalstudyaustralia.com exceptionalstudyaustralia@gmail.com 0447 840 939
77 GeSS Education (Global Educational Supplies & Services Pty Ltd) gesseducation.com.au info@gesseducation.com.au 61 7 5559 1605
78 Griffith University Campus Living Villages mystudentvillage.com/au/griffith-university-village live@griffithuv.com.au 61 7 5560 6190
79 Priceless Exchange priceless-exchange.com info@priceless-exchange.com 0438 010 276
80 Smith Collective smithcollective.com.au hello@smithcollective.com.au 61 7 3556 2200
81 Study Match studymatch.com.au info@studymatch.com.au 61 7 5527 8688
82 The Tour Collective thetourcollective.com.au jody@thetourcollective.com.au 61 7 5539 9299
83 Tyler International Pty Ltd tylerinternational.com.au studytours@tylerinternational.com.au 61 7 5594 3379 
84 Volunteering Gold Coast volunteeringgc.org.au partnerships@volunteeringgc.org.au 61 7 5526 0688
85 Wonderful Travel International Pty Ltd wandoutravel.com info@wandoutravel.com 0431 021 230
86 Youth Music Venture youthmusicventure.com.au amazing@iangrace.com.au 61 7 5534 1026 20 86

TOTAL MEMBERS 86

Bond University College bond.edu.au/about-bond/academia/bond-university-college college@bond.edu.au 61 7 5595 1111
Education Queensland International (EQI) eqi.com.au eqinternational@det.qld.gov.au 61 7 3513 5301
Griffith University - Griffith English Language Institute griffith.edu.au/international/griffith-english-language-institute griffith-english@griffith.edu.au 61 7 3735 1111
Griffith University Student Guild gugcstudentguild.com.au guildinfo@griffith.edu.au 61 7 5552 8724
Southern Cross University English Language Institute scu.edu.au/study-at-scu/international-future-students scucollege@scu.edu.au 61 7 5589 3366
TAFE Queensland International tafeqld.edu.au gold.coast@tafe.qld.edu.au 61 7 5581 8398 6 6

EQI = Education Queensland International holds overall membership for CRICOS registered State Schools

Please note: this list only includes Education and Training Providers that are members of Study Gold Coast (Experience Gold Coast - Education)
For personal introductions, please contact Study Gold Coast at partnerships@studygoldcoast.org.au
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